1D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name  Total

1 Sandberg Sheryl

2 Williams Debbie 350 $

3 Twitchell Michael 35.0 $

4 Bowns Lucy 30.0
Schultz Laney 28.0
Thompson Suzanne 22.0
Kimball Sheryl 21.0
Lindsey Susan 19.0
Douglas Bailey J 16.0
Gibson Shana 15.0
Peterson Chloe 14.0
Francis Kashen 14.0
Champneys Cindy 9.0
Sumner Codie 9.0
Adams Maeci 8.0
Hoskins Cheznee 7.0
Henderson Wendy 4.0
Kaufmann Emma 4.0
Christensen Katy 3.0
Stegelmeir Justin 3.0

$ earned

291.00
275.00

Feb 11th
Co- Feb 18th
SANCTION

Feb 28th CO-
SANCTION

6.0
5.0

6.0

4.0 6.0

5.0

Mar
18th

Mar Apr Apr May

22nd  12th  19th 3rd 17th  SANCTION

5.0
6.0

4.0

May May 27th CO-

May
31st

4.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

June
14th

5.0
2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

June July
28th  12th

6.0

3.0

5.0
4.0

2.0

July
26th

5.0
4.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

Aug 5th Aug 9th Aug 23rd Sept 6th

6.0
5.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0
4.0

4.0

2.0

3.0
5.0



2D 15/50 Barrels Points

Feb 11th Feb 28th May 27th
M M A ™M M
lastName  FirstName Total 19th 2" CO- Feb18th  CO- = = o = ¥ co-

May June June July July Aug Aug

Aug 23rd Sept 6th

2022 14th SANCTION SANCTION 18th 22nd 12th  19th 3rd 17th SANCTION 31st 14th  28th  12th  26th 5th 9th

1 Williams Debbie
2 Kimball Sheryl 32.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
3 Twitchell Michael 30.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0
4 Adams Maeci 26.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0

Sandberg Sheryl 25.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0

Nelson Kelli 22.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 3.0

Henderson  Wendy 18.0 yV N 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0

Francis Kashen 16.0 6.0 6.0 4.0

Hoskins Cheznee 16.0 5.0 6.0 ’ 2.0 ‘ 3.0

Hall Sue 13.0 2.0 6.0 5.0

Winn Ava 13.0 A& VW N 40 40 5.0

Lindsey Susan 12.0 5.0 5.0 2.0

Monroe Lexi 12.0 - - 4’ N 5.0 3.0

Hickey Cindy 11.0 6.0 5.0

Thompson Suzanne 10.0 50 4 y | 5.0

Schultz Laney 8.0 4.0 4.0

Champneys  Cindy 8.0 e & B N 2.0 6.0

Douglas Bailey J 8.0 5.0 3.0

Bowns Lucy 6.0 & »y y 4 6.0

Ormond Josey 6.0 6.0

Shelton Dana 6.0 . ’ - 6.0

Thornock Karsen 6.0 6.0

Sumner Codie 5.0 ' " 4.0

Tubbs Deneice 4.0 4.0

Christensen Katy 3.0 ' ‘ ' o 3.0

Kaufmann Emma 3.0 2.0 1.0



3D 15/50 Barrels Points

May 27th
. Jan Feb 11th CO: Feb 28th CO- Mar Mar Apr Apr L\ EW [\ EW May June June July July
LastName  FirstName  Total  §earned 1ath  sancrion TSP GaNcTioN  18th  22nd  12th  19th  3rd  17th - ANCCOT'I oy 3lst  1ath  28h  12th  26th Aug 5th Aug Sth Aug 23rd Sept 6th
1 Monroe Lexi 350 $ 178.00 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
2 Wayment Cinda 350 $ 89.00 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0
3 Lindsey Susan 33.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0
4 Williams Debbie 30.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0
Winn Ava 27.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 1.0
Champneys Cindy 24.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0
Baxter Dalene 23.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0
Sandberg Sheryl 23.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
Sanders Lynette 20,0 y N 3.0 3.0 50 50 4.0
Williams Trinna 17.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
Sumner Codie 14.0 6.0 y 4 A N 10 4.0 3.0
Hall Sue 14.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0
Neville KaLeigh 13.0 & V. 50 30 10 40
Connett Elin 12.0 6.0 3.0 3.0
Alder Lexie 11.0 v v y 4 4.0 2.0 5.0
Henderson Wendy 10.0 4.0 6.0
Kimball Sheryl 10.0 40 y 6.0
Shelton Dana 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
Adams Maeci 8.0 6.0 y A 4 | 2.0
Ormond Josey 7.0 2.0 5.0
Tubbs Deneice 6.0 . ’ . ’ 6.0
Hart Carly Jo 6.0 6.0
Nelson Kelli 6.0 N/ N A& 6.0
Peterson Chloe 6.0 6.0
Callantine McCall 5.0 5.0 " ‘
Cordon Kortnee 5.0 5.0
Kimball Debbie 5.0 V By 8§ o 3.0 1.0
Stegelmeir Justin 5.0 3.0 2.0
Hickey Cindy 4.0 o 4“ ‘
Price McKaybree 4.0 3.0 1.0
Twitchell Michael 4.0 4.0 y 4 y 4
Robinson Hailey 3.0 3.0
Beckstead Kris 2.0 ' ’ 2.0

Edwards Brexlee 2.0 2.0



4D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name

1 Wayment

2 Neville

3 Kimball

4 Baxter
Kimball
Robinson
Stegelmeir
Barton
Shelton
Williams
Hall
Valentine
Woodmansey
Champneys
Price
Williams
Henderson
Price
Whitaker
Alder
Monroe
Winn
Sanders

First Name

Cinda
KaLeigh
Lonnie
Dalene
Debbie
Hailey
Justin
Monroe
Dana
Trinna
Sue
Sandi
Maryann
Cindy
Kaydance
Debbie
Wendy
McKaybree
Emma
Lexie
Lexi

Ava
Lynette

Total

47.0
45.0
44.0
34.0
30.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0

Nov 19th Jan

Feb 11th CO- Feb
14th  SANCTION  18th
3.0
3.0 5.0 4.0
2.0
6.0 4.0
4.0
1.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
5.0

Feb 28th CO- Mar Apr Ap
sancTionz VA8 ond  12th 10t
2.0 5.0
4.0 2.0 4.0
3.0
6.0 4.0 6.0
1.0 5.0 6.0
y 4 A
A& N BN
- 3.0 - &, o
& 4
6.0
&~ N

r
]

4.0

3.0

5.0

May 20th
L\ EW May azo L\ EW June
17th 1 14th
3rd 7t SANCIION 31st t!
4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
5.0 6.0
6.0
6.0 6.0
4.0
5.0

June
28th

3.0
1.0

6.0
4.0

5.0
2.0

July
12th

3.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

1.0

2.0

July Aug
26th Aug 5th Aug 9th 23rd
2.0 3.0
3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
5.0 6.0 6.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
5.0

Sept 6th

5.0

2.0
4.0
6.0

1.0

3.0

4.0
3.0

6.0

2.0
5.0



	1d 15.pdf
	2d 15.pdf
	3d 15.pdf
	4d 15.pdf



