Last Name	First Name	Total	\$ earned	Nov I 19th 2022	Jan 14th	CO-	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTION		Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO SANCTION				July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th	Aug 9th Au	ug 23rd Sept	t 6th	Sept 20th
1 Sandberg	Sheryl	55.0		3.0	o T				5.0		3.0	1.0	6.0	0 1.0	J	6.0	0 6.0	J	1.0	6.0			5.0	6.0	6.0
2 Williams	Debbie	35.0	\$ 291.00	J		6.0	١	5.0		6.0	5.0			3.0	.0 5.0	S	5.0	J							
3 Twitchell	Michael	35.0	\$ 275.00	5		5.0	J		3.0			6.0	5.0	0 2.0	0 6.0	S	2.0	S				6.0			
4 Bowns	Lucy	30.0									6.0	5.0	4.0							5.0			6.0		4.0
Schultz	Laney	28.0							6.0	4						4.0	J		6.0	4.0	0 6.0			2.0	A = I
Thompson	Suzanne	22.0									4.0	4.0		4.0	J						5.0		3.0		2.0
Kimball	Sheryl	21.0							4			3.0	437	6.0	J	3.0	0 1.0	J	3.0	457				5.0	
Lindsey	Susan	19.0						6.0				2.0	3.0	,	4.0	J						4.0			
Douglas	Bailey J	16.0		6.0	.0		6.0	J	4.0	/															
Gibson	Shana	15.0												5.0	J	5.0	J			2.0	J				3.0
Peterson	Chloe	14.0							4										5.0	447			4.0		5.0
Francis	Kashen	14.0		4.0	O F	6.0													4.0						
Champneys	Cindy	9.0							A 7		<b>6</b> 7										4.0	5.0			4
Sumner	Codie	9.0		5.0	.0					47							3.0	J		1.0	J				
Adams	Maeci	8.0							4 7	5.0														3.0	444
Hoskins	Cheznee	7.0																		3.0	J			4.0	1
Henderson	Wendy	4.0															4.0	J							4
Kaufmann	Emma	4.0							47							2.0	J		2.0	,					
Christensen	Katy	3.0										4 7	A 7								3.0	4			
Stegelmeir	Justin	3.0																				3.0			

Last Name	First Name	Total	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th h CO- SANCTION	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th		Way 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th	Aug 9th	Aug 23rd S	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
1 Williams	Debbie	40.0		6.0		6.0	0	6.0						5.0					5.0	4.0		3.0		5.0
2 Kimball	Sheryl	32.0	4.0	0 3.0	S				6.0			3.0					6.0							6.0
3 Twitchell	Michael	30.0					5.0			2.0							1.0	5.0		5.0		5.0		
4 Adams	Maeci	26.0		0 4.0	J		4.0	4.0		3.0												4.0		2.0
Sandberg	Sheryl	25.0														6.0		6.0		6.0			6.0	
Nelson	Kelli	22.0		,						5.0	6.0	,							4.0			1.0	3.0	
Henderson	Wendy	18.0																	6.0		5.0	0 2.0	5.0	
Francis	Kashen	16.0					6.0	_				6.0					4.0							
Hoskins	Cheznee	16.0		5.0	J 6	6.0		2.0									3.0							
Hall	Sue	13.0		1										6.0	5.0									
Winn	Ava	13.0									4.0					5.0								
Lindsey	Susan	12.0							5.0		5.0												2.0	
Monroe	Lexi	12.0							4.0			5.0												
Hickey	Cindy	11.0								6.0			5.0	.00										
Thompson	Suzanne	10.0						5.0									5.0							
Schultz	Laney	8.0											4.0	.0										4.0
Champneys	Cindy	8.0											2.0	.0	6.0									
Douglas	Bailey J	8.0				5.0	J	3.0	1															
Bowns	Lucy	6.0											6.0	.0										
Ormond	Josey	6.0	6.0	1							4_4													
Shelton	Dana	6.0																			6.0			
Thornock	Karsen	6.0																				6.0		
Sumner	Codie	5.0								1.0								4.0						
Tubbs	Deneice	4.0												/		4.0	,							
Christensen	Katy	3.0																		3.0				
Kaufmann	Emma	3.0											7				2.0						1.0	

Last Name	First Name	Total	\$ earned	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTION	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th A	ug 9th Au	g 23rd Sep	t 6th	Sept 20th
1 Monroe	Lexi	35.0	\$ 178.00		4.0	2.0		5.0			6.0	2.0					2.0		4.0				5.0	5.0	
2 Wayment	Cinda	35.0	\$ 89.00	2.0	3.0	3.0					5.0		4.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	3.0					4.0			
3 Lindsey	Susan	33.0				6.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	6.0							5.0			2.0					2.0
4 Williams	Debbie	30.0		6.0		4.0	1.0		1.0		3.0						6.0	5.0		4.0					
Winn	Ava	27.0					3.0			4.0				4.0		6.0			3.0				6.0		1.0
Champneys	Cindy	24.0											1.0	5.0		5.0					2.0	5.0		6.0	
Baxter	Dalene	23.0									4.0	3.0		6.0	4.0	4.0	1.0				1.0				
Sandberg	Sheryl	23.0			5.0	1.0			6.0	5.0					6.0										
Sanders	Lynette	20.0											3.0					3.0		5.0	5.0		4.0		
Williams	Trinna	17.0				5.0		6.0														6.0			
Sumner	Codie	14.0			6.0	)												1.0						4.0	3.0
Hall	Sue	14.0											5.0	2.0			4.0			3.0					
Neville	KaLeigh	13.0							5.0	3.0									1.0						4.0
Connett	Elin	12.0								$-\Delta$										6.0				3.0	
Alder	Lexie	11.0																			4.0		2.0		5.0
Henderson	Wendy	10.0																4.0	6.0						
Kimball	Sheryl	10.0							4.0												6.0				
Shelton	Dana	10.0		4.0					2.0	2.0	4									1.0				1.0	
Adams	Maeci	8.0					6.0				4 E							2.0							
Ormond	Josey	7.0									2.0	5.0													
Tubbs	Deneice	6.0						Ť																	6.0
Hart	Carly Jo	6.0										6.0													
Nelson	Kelli	6.0											6.0												
Peterson	Chloe	6.0																6.0							
Callantine	McCall	5.0		5.0																					
Cordon	Kortnee	5.0																	5.0						
Kimball	Debbie	5.0												1.0	3.0								1.0		
Stegelmeir	Justin	5.0												/									3.0	2.0	
Hickey	Cindy	4.0										4.0													
Price	McKaybree	4.0		3.0						1.0															
Twitchell	Michael	4.0					4.0																		
Robinson	Hailey	3.0																				3.0			
Beckstead	Kris	2.0										4							2.0						
Edwards	Brexlee	2.0											2.0												

Last Name	First Name	Total	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTION2	Mar 18th			Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 20th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th A	Aug 9th	Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
1 Wayment	Cinda	47.0				3.0	2.0	5	5.0			4.0	4.0	6.0	5.0		5.0	3.0		2.0		3.0		5.0	
2 Neville	KaLeigh	45.0	3.0	5.0	1	4.0	4.0	2	2.0	4.0								1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		4.0
3 Kimball	Lonnie	44.0				2.0	)	3	3.0				5.0		6.0				6.0	5.0		6.0	6.0	2.0	3.0
4 Baxter	Dalene	34.0					6.0	4	1.0	6.0								6.0	5.0		3.0			4.0	
Kimball	Debbie	30.0	6.0	4.0														4.0		4.0				6.0	6.0
Robinson	Hailey	19.0										3.0				6.0			4.0		6.0				
Stegelmeir	Justin	16.0	4.0										6.0				6.0								
Barton	Monroe	14.0				1.0	)	1	L. <b>0</b>	5.0	6.0								1.0						
Shelton	Dana	11.0			6.0		5.0																		
Williams	Trinna	11.0				6.0																5.0			
Hall	Sue	10.0	5.0									5.0													
Valentine	Sandi	10.0																5.0					5.0		
Woodmansey	Maryann	9.0															4.0	2.0						1.0	2.0
Champneys	Cindy	8.0																					3.0		5.0
Price	Kaydance	8.0					3.0				5.0														
Williams	Debbie	8.0		6.0															2.0						
Henderson	Wendy	6.0																		6.0					
Price	McKaybree	6.0						6	5.0	4	4														
Whitaker	Emma	6.0										6.0													
Alder	Lexie	5.0														5.0									
Monroe	Lexi	5.0				5.0	)																		
Winn	Ava	5.0																			5.0				
Sanders	Lynette	3.0																						3.0	